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EVENT 358 B FINAL OF EVENT 302 Men Open 400m IM                    
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Harrison (00) Loughboro Un   4:25.12   778  
 50m    27.69 100m    59.97 150m  1:35.46 200m  2:10.26 250m  2:47.03 300m  3:24.93 350m  3:55.92 400m  4:25.12 
    27.69    32.28    35.49    34.80    36.77    37.90    30.99    29.20 
2. Angus Allison (03) UniOfStirl   4:25.90   771  
 50m    28.03 100m    59.97 150m  1:34.33 200m  2:08.87 250m  2:45.49 300m  3:23.61 350m  3:55.29 400m  4:25.90 
    28.03    31.94    34.36    34.54    36.62    38.12    31.68    30.61 
3. George Smith (04) Leamington   4:26.31   767  
 50m    27.82 100m  1:00.28 150m  1:36.23 200m  2:11.39 250m  2:48.45 300m  3:26.65 350m  3:57.06 400m  4:26.31 
    27.82    32.46    35.95    35.16    37.06    38.20    30.41    29.25 
4. R Rowbotham-Keating (05) Co Manch Aq   4:27.29   759  
 50m    27.10 100m    59.25 150m  1:33.36 200m  2:07.48 250m  2:46.49 300m  3:26.57 350m  3:56.93 400m  4:27.29 
    27.10    32.15    34.11    34.12    39.01    40.08    30.36    30.36 
5. Pierce Greening (03) UniOfStirl   4:29.82   738  
 50m    28.39 100m  1:01.36 150m  1:36.15 200m  2:10.86 250m  2:48.84 300m  3:28.19 350m  3:59.80 400m  4:29.82 
    28.39    32.97    34.79    34.71    37.98    39.35    31.61    30.02 
6. Jackson O'Rourke (02) Northampton   4:30.02   736  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.63 150m  1:37.82 200m  2:12.82 250m  2:50.76 300m  3:29.65 350m  4:00.74 400m  4:30.02 
    28.77    32.86    36.19    35.00    37.94    38.89    31.09    29.28 
7. Oliver O'Halleron (00) Derwentside   4:31.62   723  
 50m    27.57 100m    59.75 150m  1:34.62 200m  2:09.65 250m  2:48.76 300m  3:28.32 350m  4:00.60 400m  4:31.62 
    27.57    32.18    34.87    35.03    39.11    39.56    32.28    31.02 
8. Harvey Freeman (04) Northampton   4:31.69   722  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:00.96 150m  1:36.97 200m  2:13.01 250m  2:50.80 300m  3:27.89 350m  4:00.06 400m  4:31.69 
    28.86    32.10    36.01    36.04    37.79    37.09    32.17    31.63 
 


